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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

All India Companies Directory/
Database/ List [.xIsx, excel format]

11th Edition

Indian Corporate Database /
Directory [.xIsx, excel format] 5th
Edition

Top 900 Blue Chip Indian
Companies Database on CD-Rom
(2nd Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Machinery & Equipment
Manufacturers in India (6th
Edition)

Directory of Chemical Industries in
India on CD-Rom (2nd Edition)

All India Email Directory, Database
(7th Edition) [.xIsx, excel format]

IT Companies Database on CD-
Rom (All India)

Directory/ Database/ List of Plastic
Industries/ Companies in India (5th
Edition) (Manufacturers of Plastics
Goods, Products, Sheets, Injection
Moulding, Low-density (LDPE),
High-density (HDPE), Pipe & Pipe
Fittings, Auxiliary Equipment &
Machinery etc.)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Importers in India (6th Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Exporters in India (5th Edition)
Database/Directory of Agriculture
(Agro) Companies in India (5th
Edition) [.xIsx, excel format]
Indian Travel Agents/ Agency &
Tour Operators Directory/
Database/ List [.xIsx, excel format]
10th Edition

All India Placement Agencies
Directory/ Database/ List (4th
Edition)

All India Trust Database on CD-
Rom

Database of Indian Media
Companies on CD-Rom
Directory/ Database/ List of
Jewellers in India [.xIsx, excel
format] 7th Edition

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

6136

5100

4337

2809

8850

1145

3865

3629

4425

5930

5015

2596

5015

Pricein US $

200

200

150

150

200

100

150

150

150

200

150

100

150



PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS

Textile Exporters And
Manufacturers (All India)
Database, Directory of MNCs
(multinational
companies)Companies in India
Database of Top 1000 Companies
CEOs (Indian)

Directory/ Database/ List of Indian
Processed Food and Agro Based
Industries [.xIsx, excel format] 5th
Edition

Directory/ Database/ List of
Pharmaceutical & Drugs
Companies in India (5th Edition)
Directory/ Database/ List of IT
(Information Technology),
Computer Software & Hardware,
BPO, Telecom, Web Designing
Companies in India (4th Edition)
Directory,Database of Small &
Medium Enterprises (SMES) In
India

Directory/Database of Non
Government Organisations (NGO)
in India [.xIsx, excel format] 4th
Edition

Directory/ Database/ List of
Hospitals in India [.xIsx, excel
format] 8th Edition

Directory / Database/ List of
Companies, Industries and
Traders of Medicinal Plants &
Herbs, Herbal Products & Extracts,
Ayurvedic & Herbal Medicines (3rd
Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Petroleum & Petro Product
Companies/ Industries in India
(Manufacturers, Dealers &
Distributors) 4th Edition

Directory/ Database/ List of Edible
Qil Industries/ Companies in India
(5th Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Rubber Industries/ Companies in
India (Manufacturers of Rubber &
Rubber Products, Rubber
Chemicals, Machinery Suppliers
etc.) 5th Edition [.xIsx, excel
format]

Indian Handicrafts Directory/
Database/ List (Exporters &
Manufacturers) 4th Edition

All India Construction Materials
Manufacturers & Suppliers
Database/Directory

Business Directory/ Database/ List
of South India (Andhra Pradesh,
Karnataka, Kerala, Tamil Nadu,
Telangana) 7th Edition [.xIsx, excel
format]

All India Poultry
Directory/Database

Indian Business and Trade
Directory/ Database/ List [.xIsx,
excel format] 7th Edition
Directory / Database/ List of Indian
Gifts & Crafts Companies (2nd
Edition)

Bangalore (Bengaluru with other
few cities of Karnataka, India)-
Business, Industrial Directory,

ISBN

Price in Indian Rs

1000

3894

5192

4838

3371

4130

6166

3658

3570

2596

4248

4248

4897

5487

4130

4632

Pricein US $

100

150

150

150

100

200

200

200

100

100

150

150

150

150

150

150



PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs

BOOKS
Database, List of Companies,
Small & Medium Enterprises
(SME) & Industries [.xIsx, excel
format] 4th edition

Business Directory/ Database/ List 4130
of Indian Suppliers (6th Edition)
Hyderabad & Secunderabad 5045

(Telangana, India)- Business,

Industrial Directory, Database, List

of Companies, Small & Medium

Enterprises (SME) & Industries

[.xIsx, excel format] 5th edition

Directory/ Database/ List of Paper 3835
& Paper Products Industries/

Companies in India [.xIsx, excel

format] 6th Edition

Kolkata (with few other cities of 4838
West Bengal, India) - Business,

Industrial Directory, Database, List

of Companies, Small & Medium

Enterprises (SME) & Industries

[.xIsx, excel format] 6th Edition

Directory/ Database/ List of Metals 4897
& Minerals Companies / Industries

in India (4th Edition)

Directory / Database/ List of 9204
Corporate/ Leading Companies in

North India (with Financial Figures)

9th Edition

Directory / Database/ List of 9086
Corporate/ Leading Companies in

East India (with Financial Figures)

9th Edition

Directory / Database/ List of 12626
Corporate/ Leading Companies in

West India (with Financial Figures)

9th Edition

Directory/Database of Indian 5169
Exporters & Importers

Indian Industrial & Business 5369

Register Directory/ Database/ List
[.xIsx, excel format] 8th Edition

Directory / Database of 9086
Corporate/Leading Companies in

South India (With Financial

Figures) 9th Edition

Directory / Database of 6667
Corporate/Leading Companies in

Indian Power Sector (Electricity &

Non Conventional Energy) with

Financial Figures 9th Edition [.xIsx,

excel format]

Directory/Database of Top Retalil 0
Companies/Brands
Industries in India (Directory/ 6608

Database/ List of Companies &

Business Houses) 7th Edition

[.xIsx, excel format]

Directory / Database of 4779
Corporate/Leading Companies in

Indian Oils, Fats & Derived

Products (Animal Fats & Oils,

Vegetable Oils, Vanaspati,

Margarine, Waxes From Bees, Oil

Cakes, Meals, Animal Feed) (with

Financial Figures) 8th Edition

[.xIsx, excel forma

Directory / Database of 5133
Corporate/Leading Companies in

Indian Mineral Products (Non

Metallic Minerals, Metallic Ores,

Slag, Ash, Mineral Fuels) with

Financial Figures (5th Edition)

Pricein US $

150

150

150

150

150

500

500

500

225

150

500

225

200

150

150



OOKS

Directory/Database of Builders, 4543 200
Developers, Building Materials,

Construction & Building

Contractors in India (4th Edition)

Delhi & NCR Business/Companies 5192 200
Directory (Delhi, New Delhi,

Faridabad, Greater Noida, Noida,

Ghaziabad, Gurugram (Gurgaon),

Manesar, Kundli, Sonipat) 5th

Edition [.xIsx, excel format]

Directory / Database of 6667 225
Corporate/Leading Companies in

Indian Fertilizer Industries

(Chemical and Bio) with Financial

Figures (8th Edition) [.xIsx, excel

3ROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs Pricein US $

format]

Buyers Directory of Iron and Steel 0 0
Products (with Financial Figures)

2nd Edition

Business, Industrial Directory, 7788 200

Database, List of Companies,
Small & Medium Enterprises
(SME) & Industries in all India
[.xIsx, excel format] 10th edition

Karnataka, India -Business, 4071 200
Industrial Directory, Database, List

of Companies, Small & Medium

Enterprises (SME) & Industries

[.xIsx, excel format] 5th edition

Directory/ Database/ List of Small 3664 150
& Medium Enterprises (SME) in

West Bengal (3rd Edition)

Maharashtra, India - Business, 5281 150
Industrial Directory, Database, List

of Companies, Small & Medium

Enterprises (SME) & Industries

[.xIsx, excel format] 6th edition

Directory/ Database/ List of Small 3664 150
& Medium Enterprises (SME) in

Tamil Nadu (3rd Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of Small 3378 150
& Medium Enterprises (SME) in

Punjab (3rd Edition)

Madhya Pradesh (M.P) , India - 4396 150
Business, Industrial Directory,

Database, List of Companies,

Small & Medium Enterprises

(SME) & Industries [.xIsx, excel

format] 6th edition

Directory/Database of Small & 2977 100
Medium Enterprises (SME) in

Rajasthan (2nd Edition)

Directory/Database of Small & 2977 100
Medium Enterprises (SME) in

Kerala (2nd Edition)

Uttar Pradesh, India - Business, 3570 150
Industrial Directory, Database, List

of Companies, Small & Medium

Enterprises (SME) & Industries

[.xIsx, excel format] 6th edition

Haryana, India - Business, 4396 150
Industrial Directory, Database, List

of Companies, Small & Medium

Enterprises (SME) & Industries

[.xIsx, excel format] 4th editon
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