Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
All India Companies Directory/ Database/ List [.xlsx, excel format] 11th Edition		6136	200
Indian Corporate Database / Directory [.xlsx, excel format] 5th Edition		5100	200
Top 900 Blue Chip Indian Companies Database on CD-Rom (2nd Edition)		0	0
Directory/ Database/ List of Machinery & Equipment Manufacturers in India (6th Edition)		4337	150
Directory of Chemical Industries in India on CD-Rom (2nd Edition)		2809	150
All India Email Directory, Database (7th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		8850	200
IT Companies Database on CD- Rom (All India)		1145	100
Directory/ Database/ List of Plastic Industries/ Companies in India (5th Edition) (Manufacturers of Plastics Goods, Products, Sheets, Injection Moulding, Low-density (LDPE), High-density (HDPE), Pipe & Pipe Fittings, Auxiliary Equipment & Machinery etc.)		3865	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Importers in India (6th Edition)		3629	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Exporters in India (5th Edition)		4425	150
Database/Directory of Agriculture (Agro) Companies in India (5th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		5930	200
Indian Travel Agents/ Agency & Tour Operators Directory/ Database/ List [.xlsx, excel format] 10th Edition		5015	150
All India Placement Agencies Directory/ Database/ List (4th Edition)		2596	100
All India Trust Database on CD- Rom		0	0
Database of Indian Media Companies on CD-Rom		0	0
Directory/ Database/ List of Jewellers in India [.xlsx, excel format] 7th Edition		5015	150

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Textile Exporters And Manufacturers (All India)		0	0
Database, Directory of MNCs (multinational companies)Companies in India		0	0
Database of Top 1000 Companies CEOs (Indian)		1000	100
Directory/ Database/ List of Indian Processed Food and Agro Based Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 5th Edition		3894	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Pharmaceutical & Drugs Companies in India (5th Edition)		5192	150
Directory/ Database/ List of IT (Information Technology), Computer Software & Hardware, BPO, Telecom, Web Designing Companies in India (4th Edition)		4838	150
Directory,Database of Small & Medium Enterprises (SMEs) In India		3371	100
Directory/Database of Non Government Organisations (NGO) in India [.xlsx, excel format] 4th Edition		4130	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Hospitals in India [.xlsx, excel format] 8th Edition		6166	200
Directory / Database/ List of Companies, Industries and Traders of Medicinal Plants & Herbs, Herbal Products & Extracts Ayurvedic & Herbal Medicines (3rd Edition)	-	3658	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Petroleum & Petro Product Companies/ Industries in India (Manufacturers, Dealers & Distributors) 4th Edition		3570	100
Directory/ Database/ List of Edible Oil Industries/ Companies in India (5th Edition)		2596	100
Directory/ Database/ List of Rubber Industries/ Companies in India (Manufacturers of Rubber & Rubber Products, Rubber Chemicals, Machinery Suppliers etc.) 5th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		4248	150
Indian Handicrafts Directory/ Database/ List (Exporters & Manufacturers) 4th Edition		4248	150
All India Construction Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers Database/Directory		0	0
Business Directory/ Database/ List of South India (Andhra Pradesh, Karnataka, Kerala, Tamil Nadu, Telangana) 7th Edition [.xlsx, exce format]		4897	150
All India Poultry Directory/Database		0	0
Indian Business and Trade Directory/ Database/ List [.xlsx, excel format] 7th Edition		5487	150
Directory / Database/ List of Indian Gifts & Crafts Companies (2nd Edition)		4130	150
Bangalore (Bengaluru with other few cities of Karnataka, India)- Business, Industrial Directory,		4632	150

ROCESS TECHNOLOGY	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 4th edition			
Business Directory/ Database/ List of Indian Suppliers (6th Edition)	t	4130	150
Hyderabad & Secunderabad (Telangana, India)- Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 5th edition	t	5045	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Paper & Paper Products Industries/ Companies in India [.xlsx, excel format] 6th Edition		3835	150
Kolkata (with few other cities of West Bengal, India) - Business, Industrial Directory, Database, Lis of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 6th Edition	t	4838	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Metals & Minerals Companies / Industries in India (4th Edition)		4897	150
Directory / Database/ List of Corporate/ Leading Companies in North India (with Financial Figures 9th Edition		9204	500
Directory / Database/ List of Corporate/ Leading Companies in East India (with Financial Figures) 9th Edition		9086	500
Directory / Database/ List of Corporate/ Leading Companies in West India (with Financial Figures) 9th Edition		12626	500
Directory/Database of Indian Exporters & Importers		5169	225
Indian Industrial & Business Register Directory/ Database/ List [.xlsx, excel format] 8th Edition		5369	150
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in South India (With Financial Figures) 9th Edition		9086	500
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Power Sector (Electricity & Non Conventional Energy) with Financial Figures 9th Edition [.xlsx excel format]		6667	225
Directory/Database of Top Retail Companies/Brands		0	0
Industries in India (Directory/ Database/ List of Companies & Business Houses) 7th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		6608	200
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Oils, Fats & Derived Products (Animal Fats & Oils, Vegetable Oils, Vanaspati, Margarine, Waxes From Bees, Oil Cakes, Meals, Animal Feed) (with Financial Figures) 8th Edition [.xlsx, excel forma		4779	150
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Mineral Products (Non Metallic Minerals, Metallic Ores, Slag, Ash, Mineral Fuels) with Financial Figures (5th Edition)		5133	150

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Directory/Database of Builders, Developers, Building Materials, Construction & Building Contractors in India (4th Edition)		4543	200
Delhi & NCR Business/Companies Directory (Delhi, New Delhi, Faridabad, Greater Noida, Noida, Ghaziabad, Gurugram (Gurgaon), Manesar, Kundli, Sonipat) 5th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		5192	200
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Fertilizer Industries (Chemical and Bio) with Financial Figures (8th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		6667	225
Buyers Directory of Iron and Steel Products (with Financial Figures) 2nd Edition		0	0
Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries in all India [.xlsx, excel format] 10th edition		7788	200
Karnataka, India -Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 5th edition		4071	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) in West Bengal (3rd Edition)		3664	150
Maharashtra, India - Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 6th edition	t	5281	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) in Tamil Nadu (3rd Edition)		3664	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) in Punjab (3rd Edition)		3378	150
Madhya Pradesh (M.P), India - Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 6th edition		4396	150
Directory/Database of Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) in Rajasthan (2nd Edition)		2977	100
Directory/Database of Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) in Kerala (2nd Edition)		2977	100
Uttar Pradesh, India - Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 6th edition		3570	150
Haryana, India - Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 4th editon		4396	150

Thu, 21 Aug 2025 20:07:54 +0000